
                             Sumter County Schools

      Principal and Assistant Principal Position Supplements

Position Supplement Based on Responsibility Amount

$3,000.00

$6,000.00

$9,000.00

$12,500.00

$17,500.00

$25,000.00Principal - High

Assistant Principal - Elementary

Assistant Principal - Middle

Assistant Principal - High

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Middle


