

Sumter County Schools Principal and Assistant Principal Position Supplements

Position Supplement Based on Responsibility	Amount
Assistant Principal - Elementary	\$3,000.00
Assistant Principal - Middle	\$6,000.00
Assistant Principal - High	\$9,000.00
Principal - Elementary	\$12,500.00
Principal - Middle	\$17,500.00
Principal - High	\$25,000.00